Accertamenti

matricola
1225334
1221130
1220194
1163116
1217296
1217292
1220206
1223414
1190894
1217514
1221132
1219794
1229538
1225332
1222376
1221150
1234636
1223400
1230088
1225708
1224330
1221158
1221160
1226158
1229308
1219648
1217516
1226164
1221134
1226160
1225328
1224332
1221864
1189676
1219786
1190356
1217510
1163496
1216888
1121960
1232454
1162904
1219308
1219310
1193266
1139280

cognome
ADAMI
BAIOCCO
BALCON
BALDISSERI
BARRO
BASEI
BASSAN
BERALDIN
BERDEAGA
BERGANTIN
BERTACCHE
BERTAGLIA
BERTO
BERTOLIN
BETTIOL
BIANCHET
BIZJAK
BOLLA
BONETTI
BORELLA
BORTOLAZZI

BOSCOLO CONTAD

BREGOLATO
BROCCA
CAENARO
CAMPIGOTTO
CARLETTI
CASANOVA
CASARIN
CASON
CECCHINATO
CERATO
CHERCHI
CHIESA
CHIPER
COLASIO
COMACCHIO
CRICONIA
D'ALLOTTA
DALGALLO
DALLA MUTTA
DANIELI
DANIELLI

DE AGOSTINI
DE COPPI

DE NARDO

nome
PIETRO
VITTORIO
MATTEO
GIACOMO
DANIELE
RICCARDO
LUCA
FEDERICO
DAN
MIRKO
NICOLA
ENRICO
ALESSANDRO
MICHELE
LORENZO
STEFANO
NICHOLAS
MARCO
ARIANNA
LUCA
FABIO
ELIA
ANDREA
VIVIANA
EMANUELE
MATTIA
MARCO
ANDREA
FABIO
FEDERICO
FEDERICO
NICOLA
MICHELE
FEDERICO
CRISTIAN
EDOARDO
ANDREA
DANIELE
PAOLO
ALESSANDRO
ETTORE
GUIDO
ALESSIO
GIOVANNI
DAVIDE
GIACOMO

1° accert{ 2° accerte 3° accerte TOTALI
punti/12 | punti/12 | punti/12 |totale/36 | voto/30
10 12 5 27 22,5
0 8 6,7
11 4 22 18,3
0 9 7,5
5 20 16,7
12 12 11 35 29,2
8 12 7 27 22,5
12 12 10 34 28,3
12 4 24 20,0
18 15,0
8 25 20,8
12 12 11 35 29,2
11 11 9 31 25,8
10 11 27 22,5
10 11 7 28 23,3
11 12 10 33 27,5
6 0 12 10,0
12 8 28 23,3
12 6 25 20,8
9 4 19 15,8
11 11 8 30 25,0
9 12 10 31 25,8
10 12 10 32 26,7
11 12 9 32 26,7
9 11 11 31 25,8
11 12 9 32 26,7
11 11 28 23,3
9 11 5 25 20,8
12 12 10 34 28,3
3 7 3 13 10,8
8 11 5 24 20,0
9 7 8 24 20,0
7 12 8 27 22,5
3 0 3 2,5
10 12 9 31 25,8
4 0 4 33
7 8 5 20 16,7
10 8 8 26 21,7
11 12 8 31 25,8
2 2 9 7,5
8 11 6 25 20,8
0 0 3 2,5
12 12 10 34 28,3
10 12 8 30 25,0
9 11 28 23,3
10 11 28 23,3




1193842
1221860
1229304
1227422
1217512
1218244
1190096
1193678
1221146
1224580
1225336
1219792
1190246
1193978
1217636
1226172
1223790
1217764
1219790
1189396
1193778
1221862
1219906
1226168
1194000
1218014
1221484
2013294
1225324
1221148
1216886
1223406
1229283
1136538
1217766
1163712
1168074
1218722
1227106
1224334
1227110
1224320
1224746
1195508
1187350
1193274
1218718
1218726
1226170

DE VIDO

DE ZAIACOMO

DI LORETO
DI MARTINO
DICATI
DONNOLA
FACCIN
FALCON
FANTUZZI
FERRARO
FIDEI
FIORASO
FOSCARO
FOX
FRANCESE
GAMBINI
GASPARINI
GASPERIN
GIULIANO
GLODER
GOTTARDO
GROPPO
GUAZZI
LORENZON
MADINELLI
MAGLIANI
MAIORANA
MARANGONI
MARGUTTI
MARINOVIC
MARTINELLI
MASARIN
MENEGHELLO
MILAN
MINTO
MORO
MUNEGATO
NATALI
NDIAYE
NEVODINI
NORDIO
OLIVA
OTTAVIAN
PALSANO
PASSARELLA
PENAZZATO
PERARO
PINATO
POLETTO

TOMMASO
SARA
FRANCESCO
VINCENZO
DIEGO
FRANCO
LEONARDO
DAVIDE
MATTIA
MIRCO
MARCO
ELEONORA
ERIC
MARK
LEONARDO
MATTIA
NICOLA
LORENZO
ANDREA
LARA
ANDREA
GIANLUCA
SARA
MATTIA
DAVIDE
LEONARDO
VINCENZO
EDOARDO
FRANCESCO
VLADAN
EDOARDO
GIACOMO
MATTEO
DAVIDE
LORENZO
ALBERTO
DAVIDE
ALESSANDRO
FATOU
DAVIDE
CARLO
MATTEO
MATTEO
RICCARDO
MIRCO
SAMUELE
ANGELO
MICHELE
PIETRO

6 12 9 27| 225
9 11 8 28] 233
6 0 6 5,0
4 10 5 19 158

12 12 11 35 292
8 5 0 13| 108
1 0 1 08
7 12 9 28] 233
8 9 5 22 183
6 10 5 21, 175

10 9 7 26 217
7 11 8 26 217

0 08
5 0 5 42

10 12 9 31 258
9 10 6 25| 208

11 11 6 28] 233

10 11 6 27| 225

10 8 27| 225

11 6 24 200

9 8 22 183

4 10 0 14| 117

10 12 10 32 267

10 10 10 30, 250
9 11 9 29 242
9 12 10 31, 258

10 12 28] 233

10 21, 175

5 4,2

11 10 7 28] 233
12 12 10 34, 283
11 5 23] 192

0 6 5,0

9 9 27| 225

11 11 8 30, 250
12 8 29 242

8 4 21, 175

9 12 10 31, 258
3 0 3 2,5

12 12 11 35 292
7 9 5 21, 175

12 12 8 32 267
8 12 7 27| 225

0 0 0,0
7 10 5 22 183

10 12 0 22 183

11 8 6 25| 208

11 12 10 33| 275

11 10 8 29 242




1195412
2020736
1193802
1218724
1221854
1221142
1219252
1221152
1201390
1222114
1218016
1221136
1218900
1195312
1221128
1220192
1229302
1216881
1167268
1224750
1224322
1223402
1189494
1229318
1217762
1229316
1223412
1237914
1163099
1151152
1194202
1224328
1217294
1219788
1219144

POLI
REVELANT
RIGONI
RIGONI
RIZZATO
ROSA
ROSIN
ROSSETTI
ROSSI
SABINO
SCHIAVO
SCIMONELLI
SERAFIN
SILVESTRI
SOSTERO
SQUILLANTE
STEFANI
STONA
TAVERNA
THAQI
TIPIRIG
TODESCO
TOLLIN
TONET
TONIOLO
TOSATO
URBANO
VENTURINI
VIVIAN
WANG
ZAMBERLAN
ZAMPIERI
ZECCHIN
ZOCCARATO
ZORZATO

CHIARA
DANIELE
ALESSANDRO
LEONARDO
DAVIDE
MARIAVITTORIA
GIULIA
MARCO

ELIA
RICCARDO
NICOLA
ALBERTO
ELENA
MICHELE
LEONE
VALENTINA
EDDIE
ALESSIO
LUCA

RINOR
MAXIM
NICOLA
ALESSIO
ROBERTO
LORENZO
MILENA
MANUEL
ANDREA
GABRIELE
PENG

IVAN
MATTEO
FRANCESCO
EMMANUELE
GIANMARCO

8 11 5 24| 200
10 11 10 31| 258
11 9 20 167

10 12 12 34| 283
11 12 3 26| 217
11 7 25| 208

0 8 6,7

12 11 8 31| 258
6 12 4 22| 183
10 11 5 26| 217
5 0 5 42
10 11 10 31| 258
12 12 11 35| 292
8 12 24| 200
8 11 7 26| 217
10 12 10 32| 267
12 12 11 35| 292
0 0,0

0 0,0

0 42

8 5 18 150

12 7 24| 200

10 11 5 26| 217
10 9 28| 233

12 7 28| 233

0 0 0,0

12 11 10 33| 275
10 10 10 30/ 250
7 10 5 22| 183
8 8 0 16 133
5 0 5 42
8 12 9 29| 242
7 12 8 27| 225
7 12 5 24| 200
12 12 9 33| 275




